L1legrand

Specifications

General Info
Product Line

UPC Number

Dimensions
Product Width US
Product Volume US

Product Height US

Cablofil

800388074828

18.0in

0.425cum

6.0in

Cabilofil

SC-6A24C-S240-18 AL 6H SOLCOR 240L 18W

Part No. P301617

Finish

Country Of Origin

Product Weight US

Product Depth US

Aluminum

Mexico

86.006 b

240.0in
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